
VOC Port Authority
Vessel Performance as on 16-Jun-2025

  Berth Vessel LOA Beam Draft Anch.
Date

Rdy.
Dt.

Berthed
on SA Import/Export I II III Day's

Total Norms MQ/BQ Upto
Dt Balance Sch.Sailing

Dt
Exp.Sailing

Dt

Vessels
At Berth 1 Parvraj (0224)

Rock Phosphate
190 32.26 11.80

27-05-
2025
13:24

 
09-06-
2025
03:12

Raja Agencies I 750 /
2

1080
/ 2

1180
/ 2

3010 9799 49500 82806 -33306 14-06-2025
04:26

31-05-2025
18:00

Vessels
At Berth 2

Bright Elegance
(0300) Wood
Pulp

170 27.20 8.40
15-06-
2025
11:48

 
16-06-
2025
07:35

Samsara Shipping
Pvt. Ltd

I 1100
/ 3

2302
/ 3

1870
/ 3

5272   5555.30 5272 283.30 16-06-2025
06:00

16-06-2025
06:00

Vessels
Sailed 3

Ibrahim Jahan
(0294) Rock
Phosphate

190 32.26 12.65
08-06-
2025
18:18

 
11-06-
2025
12:15

Sss Shipping And
Logistics

I / 0 / 0 / 0 0 9799 54950 54950 0 17-06-2025
02:50

16-06-2025
07:38

Vessels
At Berth 4

Vita Future
(0297) Coal For
Other Than
Thermal Power
Plants

229 32.26 13.92
13-06-
2025
12:12

 
14-06-
2025
18:24

Spartans Marine
Services Private
Lm

I 5171
/ 2

7023
/ 2

4809
/ 2

17003 11589 76317 67506 8811 21-06-2025
08:26

17-06-2025
18:00

Vessels
At Berth 5 Ocean Brave

(0672) Ballast
31 11.40 3.50

27-09-
2023
17:17

 
23-08-
2023
17:15

Snow Shipping E / 0 / 0 / 0 0   0 0 0 02-09-2023
18:00

02-09-2023
18:00

Vessels
At Berth 5

Msm Douro
(0311)
Container

109 15.20 4
14-06-
2025
14:30

 
16-06-
2025
19:15

Chakiat Agencies
Private Limited

B / 0 / 0 371 /
1

2071 3000 1000 6468 -5468 16-06-2025
22:09

17-06-2025
22:28

Vessels
At Berth 6

Uhl Falcon
(0292) Wind
Mill Blade And
Accessories

150 25.60 6.40
10-06-
2025
22:42

 
13-06-
2025
07:18

Parekh Marine
Services P Ltd E / 0 / 0 / 0 0 631 1450 160 1290

15-06-2025
14:27

17-06-2025
10:00

Vessels
At Berth 7 Pvt Neptune

(0303) Palm Oil
129 20.40 8.70

11-06-
2025
03:54

 
13-06-
2025
18:24

James Mackintosh
& Co Private Ltd.

I / / / 876 3740 11951 12000 -49 16-06-2025
23:05

14-06-2025
06:00

Vessels
Sailed 7 Chang An 1

(0306) Palm Oil
135 20 8

14-06-
2025
06:06

 
14-06-
2025
06:06

Sea Port Services
Pvt Ltd.

I / / / 2430 3740 10500 10500 0 17-06-2025
01:28

16-06-2025
22:25

Vessels
Sailed 8

He Yuan Shun
89 (0319)
Container

168 25.30 7.50
16-06-
2025
05:30

 
16-06-
2025
05:30

Sea Consortium
Shipping (India)
Pvt

B
23508

/
1176

/
22189

/
1110

45697 3000 14000 45697 -31697 17-06-2025
22:13

17-06-2025
02:20

Vessels
At Berth 9

Sci Chennai
(0312)
Container

263 32.20 10.50
17-06-
2025
05:48

 
17-06-
2025
05:48

Chakiat Agencies
Private Limited

B / 0 / 0 / 0 16612 3000 18000 16612 1388 19-06-2025
10:09

19-06-2025
16:27

Vessels
At Berth 10(SBI)               / 0 / 0 / 0 0     0      

Vessels
At Berth 11(CBW) Bbc Nile (0273)

Machinaries
144 22.80 6.70

07-06-
2025
07:59

 
07-06-
2025
12:42

Marcons
Shipmanagement
Pvt Ltd

E 200 /
1

180 /
1

310 /
1

690 631 5606 5390 216 16-06-2025
09:55

10-06-2025
18:00

Vessels
At Berth 12(NCBII)               / 0 / 0 / 0 0     0      

Vessels
At Berth 13(NCBI)               / 0 / 0 / 0 0     0      



Vessels
At Berth 18(NCBIII)

Shree Prakash
(0981) Ballast 51 10 1.50

12-12-
2024
09:00

 
12-12-
2024
09:00

Snow Shipping B / 0 / 0 / 0 0   0 0 0
15-11-2024

18:00
15-11-2024

18:00

Vessels
At Berth 18(NCBIII)

Dn207 (1318)
Ballast 30 12.30 3.20

05-02-
2025
13:24

 
05-02-
2025
13:24

J.M.Baxi Marine
Services P Ltd E / 0 / 0 / 0 0   0 0 0

05-04-2025
00:00

05-04-2025
00:00

Vessels
At Berth 14(CJI)

Chola Melody
(0316) Coal For
Thermal Power
Plants

225 32.26 13.90
16-06-
2025
23:45

 
16-06-
2025
23:45

Seaport Shipping
Pvt Ltd.

I / 0 / 0 6820
/ 2

6820 15000 73834 6820 67014 21-06-2025
21:53

23-06-2025
18:00

Vessels
At Berth 15(OJ)

Yojaka Swift
(0765) Ballast 21 5.51 1.70

14-09-
2023
08:40

 
14-09-
2023
08:40

Snow Shipping E / 0 / 0 / 0 0   0 0 0
15-09-2023

18:00
15-09-2023

18:00

Vessels
At Berth 16(CJII)               / 0 / 0 / 0 0     0      

Vessels
At Berth 17(EARM)               / 0 / 0 / 0 0     0      

Vessels
At Berth FJ

Ocean Poise
(1024) Ballast 31 11 3.50

23-11-
2024
11:45

 
23-11-
2024
11:45

Snow Shipping B / 0 / 0 / 0 0   0 0 0
04-12-2024

18:00
04-12-2024

18:00

Vessels
At Berth LSJ               / 0 / 0 / 0 0     0      

Vessels
At Berth ZBB

Leo Infinity
(0121)
Construction
Materials-Stone
Rough

68 19.51  
10-06-
2025
09:00

 
10-06-
2025
09:00

Snow Shipping B / 0 / 0
668 /

1 668 1571 3500 3237 263
12-06-2025

14:28
14-06-2025

18:00

Vessels
At Berth ZBB

Mutha Emerald
(0114)
Construction
Materials-Stone
Rough

71 19.51  
11-06-
2025
16:00

 
11-06-
2025
16:00

Mohan Mutha
Exports Private
Limited

E
600 /

1 / 0 / 0 600 1571 3300 3300 0
13-06-2025

18:24
18-06-2025

08:00

Vessels
At Berth ZBB

Vb Progress
(0125) General
Cargo

38 7.30  
15-06-
2025
16:00

 
15-06-
2025
16:00

Finesse Shipping
Lines Pvt Ltd E / 0

30 /
1 40 / 1 70 1500 300 70 230

15-06-2025
20:48

25-06-2025
05:00

Day's Total Tonnage : 101,819 MT Zone A : 100,481 MT Zone B : 1,338 MT


